Your contact:
+49 - 212 8804-0 • info@reo.de
Unique Selling Point
Description
The current transducer WKO-2C-B with hall effect elements and double-core  technology has
an extended frequency response up to 140 kHz and an accurate phase response. The WKO-2C-
B guarantees an increased current measurement accuracy better than 0.3% in the whole
frequency range: DC to 140 kHz.

XG@Ipn
[-20…70°C]
von IPN [%]
ratio
KN
Secondary RMS
Nominalcurrent
m ISN [mA]
Secondary-
winding
Resistor
Rs@85°C  [Ω]
No-load
current
[mA]
WKO-2C-300 300 0 … ±2000 ±11,4…25,2  < ±0,3  2000  150  13 26+IS
WKO-2C-500 500 0 … ±1000 ±11,4…25,2  < ±0,3 5000 100 76 26+IS
WKO-2C-1000 1000 0 … ±2700 ±14,25…25,2  < ±0,3 5000 200 42 26+IS
WKO-2C-2000 2000 0 … ±4000 ±14,25…25,2  < ±0,3 5000 400 26 26+IS
Accuracy and dynamic data
Type
Linearity-
mistake

Double core technology closed-loop current transformers for railway engineering
Last modified: 26.10.2017. All data is provided to the best of our knowledge and awareness and is subject to error and amendment.
Your contact:
+49 - 212 8804-0 • info@reo.de
Series WKO-2C-B
Double core technology closed-loop current transformers for railway engineering
Last modified: 26.10.2017. All data is provided to the best of our knowledge and awareness and is subject to error and amendment.
Your contact:
+49 - 212 8804-0 • info@reo.de
Series WKO-2C-B
Double core technology closed-loop current transformers for railway engineering
Dimension drawing
Dimensions
Type B [mm] H [mm] T [mm] b1 [mm] D [mm] D1xD2 [mm]   f [mm]  e [mm]
WKO-2C-B-500 70 76 38 57 30,2 30,5x10,5 4,3 M5
WKO-2C-B-1000 94 100 42 78 38,5 40,5x13,5 5,3 M5
WKO-2C-B-2000 135 141 52 102 57,5 60,5x20,5 6,5 M5
Last modified: 26.10.2017. All data is provided to the best of our knowledge and awareness and is subject to error and amendment.
Your contact:
+49 - 212 8804-0 • info@reo.de